
Bundesliga

29.05.2004
Elite männlich

Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 8 MÜLLER, Oliver TSV Betzingen
2 1 HUBER, Markus MC Weilheim
3 01 S SCHIRLE, Simon MSV Bühlertann
4 13 LUDEWIG, Florian VfL Luhetal Bispingen
5 4 MEISSNER, Steffen BMX Club Schwedt
6 7 BRÖLLOCHS, Torsten MSV Bühlertann
7 02 A ALFF, Gregor SV DJK Kolbermoor
8 5 PFAU, Karsten MAC Königsbrunn

weibl. Klasse
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 1 F FRITSCHER, Kerstin Vegesacker BMX Club
2 01 J JOST, Katrin RV WR Püttlingen
3 2 G GÖLLNER, Nadine Skizunft Kornwestheim
4 01 S SCHREIBER, Lisa Skizunft Kornwestheim
5 02 R RUNGE, Regula Skizunft Kornwestheim
6 01 M MARTH, Steffi RSV Plessa 95 e.V.
7 03 J JOST, Annika RV WR Püttlingen
8 56 SCHÄFER, Pamela RSF Saarwellingen

Junioren männlich
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 01 HUBER, Michael MC Weilheim
2 04 RABES, Alexander RV WR Püttlingen
3 5 GEBHARD, Thomas BMX Vereinigung Südbayern
4 03 SEEHAGEN, Kevin BMX Club Schwedt
5 011 LINDENMEYER, Thorsten MSV Bühlertann
6 12 WELKER, Fabian BMX RG Herzogenaurach
7 06 SCHUSEIL, Samuel BMX RG Herzogenaurach

Jugend männlich
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 05 WANDEL, Stefan TSV Betzingen
2 9 LECHNER, Patrick MC Weilheim
3 01 BAIER, Maik MSC Bönnigheim
4 08 SCHLANG, Fabian Saarlouis Fraulautern
5 018 ROTH, Kevin SV DJK Kolbermoor
6 13 AMEIS, Tim VfL Luhetal Bispingen
7 10 HEYL, Tobias RSG Karlsruhe
8 5 SCHREIBER, Dominik RC 50 Erlangen

51 FRAUNHOFFER, Niklas MSC Ingersheim

3. Lauf
Wemmetsweiler



Nachwuchs-Cup

14.06.2003
Schüler männlich

Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 11 ZÜHLSDORF, Benjamin VfL Luhetal Bispingen
2 012 SCHLANG, Daniel Saarlouis Fraulautern
3 01 DORN, Stephan BMX Vereinigung Südbayern
4 6 KÖRBER, Nico BMX Club Schwedt
5 02 MÜLLER, Vinzenz MC Weilheim
6 12 GÖLLNER, Pascal Skizunft Kornwestheim
7 05 BENNEWITZ, Tobias BMX Vereinigung Südbayern
8 4 SEHR, Benedikt MC Weilheim

Schüler weiblich
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 04 Penth Sonja RSF Saarwellingen
2 7 MAYER, Anna BMX Vereinigung Südbayern
3 5 HAAS, Anne SV DJK Kolbermoor
4 03 ESCHELBACH, Johanna BMX Vereinigung Südbayern
5 53 SCHLEIFENBAUM, Lea SV Essen Steele 1911 e. V.

U 13 männlich
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 7 BRETHAUER, Luis TSV Betzingen
2 9 FENDT, Moritz MAC Königsbrunn
3 31 SCHÄUFELIN, Nickolas Skizunft Markgröningen
4 04 SZELL, Dominik Skizunft Kornwestheim
5 01 ZÜHLSDORF, Michael Vfl Luhetal Bispingen
6 03 HAAS, Lukas SV DJK Kolbermoor
7 05 SCHNEIDER, Florian BMX Vereinigung Südbayern
8 15 LEHNER, Fabian MC Weilheim

U 13 weibl.
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 52 MATYSIK, Ina MSV Bühlertann
2 01 GRIMM, Sarah MC Weilheim
3 5 BAIER, Samira MSC Bönnigheim
4 53 SCHMULBACH, Jessica MSV Bühlertann
5 04 KOBER, Jasmin Skizunft Kornwestheim

U 11 männlich
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 8 LEHNER, Severin MC Weilheim
2 15 DÖRNENBURG, Thomas TuS Fürstenfeldbruck
3 9 SCHMIDT, Julian RC 50 Erlangen
4 54 JETZELSBERGER, Lukas SV DJK Kolbermoor
5 7 SAUTTER, Manuel Skizunft Kornwestheim
6 30 STOLZ, Oliver RSV Falkenfels Bühlertal
7 13 KRAFT, Pascal TSV Berlin - Wittenau
8 57 GREIS, Julian RSV Falkenfels Bühlertal

3. Lauf
Wemmetsweiler



U 11/ 09 weiblich
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 3 SCHNEIDER, Stefanie BMX Vereinigung Südbayern
2 2 GRIMM, Laura MC Weilheim
3 5 RABES, Melanie RV WR Püttlingen
4 51 SAUTTER, Madlen Skizunft Kornwestheim

U 09 männlich
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 55 HEINZ, Tim MSV Bühlertann
2 4 LIENERT, Steven Vfl Luhetal Bispingen
3 58 DIETRICH, Paul RSV Plessa
4 56 HAAS, Johannes SV DJK Kolbermoor
5 6 THEIS, Philipp Weiße Rose Püttlingen



Sichtungsrennen 29.05.2004
3. Lauf

Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 3 ZÜHLSDORF, Benjamin VfL Luhetal Bispingen
2 7 SCHLANG, Daniel Saarlouis Fraulautern
3 4 GÖLLNER, Pascal Skizunft Kornwestheim
4 53 SZELL, Dominik Skizunft Kornwestheim
5 8 KÖHLER, Marco RC 50 Erlangen
6 55 SCHLANG, Aaron Saarlouis Fraulautern

Cruiser Jugend 
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 52 BAIER, Maik MSC Bönnigheim
2 02 SCHLANG, Fabian Saarlouis Fraulautern
3 2 AMEIS, Tim VfL Luhetal Bispingen
4 010 ROTH, Kevin SV DJK Kolbermoor

Cruiser Junioren
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 01 HUBER, Michael MC Weilheim
2 3 GEBHARD, Thomas BMX Vereinigung Südbayern
3 2 SCHREIBER, Philipp Skizunft Kornwestheim

Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 04 G GÖLLNER, Nadine Skizunft Kornwestheim
2 09 M MARTH, Steffi RSV Plessa 1995 e. V.
3 51 RUNGE, Regula Skizunft Kornwestheim
4 201 HAIN, Simone MC Weilheim
5 55 OELKER, Melanie MSC Strudelbachtal
6 54 MÜLLER, Jessica AMSC Welzheim
7 53 SCHLEIFENBAUM, Lea SV Essen Steele 1911 e. V. 

Wemmetsweiler

weibl. Cruiser

Cruiser Schüler



Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 1 LUDEWIG, Florian VfL Luhetal Bispingen
2 7 FUHRMANN, Oliver MBC Bochum
3 2 SIMON, Jens-Jörg RC 50 Erlangen
4 01 STEEN, Olaf RG Hamburg
5 58 SCHOLLBACH, Benjamin RC 50 Erlangen
6 3 MORHARDT, Lutz TSV Braunshardt
7 4 BREIT, Daniel RV WR Püttlingen

Cruiser Seniorinnen
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 8 FRITSCHER, Kerstin Vegesacker BMX Club
2 4 DIETERICH, Karin BMX-Club Württemberg
3 5 OTTO, Susanne RC 50 Erlangen
4 1 SCHNEIDER, Claudia BMX Vereinigung Südbayern
5 7 HERSCHEL, Babita MC Weilheim
6 2 GRÄF, Helga RC 50 Erlangen

Cruiser Senioren I
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 67 REITH, Joachim RSV Esselbach
2 5 KAHMKE, Matthias VfL Luhetal Bispingen
3 2 KLAMPFERER, Frank TSV Braunshardt
4 10 MICHL, Bernd SV DJK Kolbermoor
5 19 SEIFFERT, Jens Skizunft Kornwestheim
6 7 ROCKENBERG, Alexander SV DJK Kolbermoor
7 6 LIENERT, Joachim VfL Luhetal Bispingen
8 66 VIDAKOVIC, Ivi RSV Esselbach

Cruiser Senioren II
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 59 DIENER, Andreas VfL Luhetal Bispingen
2 016 OTTO, Thomas RC 50 Erlangen
3 3 SCHREIBER, Edwin RC 50 Erlangen
4 6 BOETTCHER, Frank TSV Braunshardt
5 013 SAUTTER, Mike Skizunft Kornwestheim
6 2 GRASEGGER, Thomas BMX Vereinigung Südbayern
7 1 SCHREIBER, Klaus Skizunft Kornwestheim
8 10 REINOLD, Kurt MSC Ingersheim

Cruiser Elite



Bundesliga

30.05.2004
Elite männlich

Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 01 S SCHIRLE, Simon MSV Bühlertann
2 02 A ALFF, Gregor SV DJK Kolbermoor
3 7 BRÖLLOCHS, Torsten MSV Bühlertann
4 1 HUBER, Markus MC Weilheim
5 2 VETSCH, Sascha MAC Königsbrunn
6 8 MÜLLER, Oliver TSV Betzingen
7 6 ZÜHLSDORF, Samuel VfL Luhetal Bispingen
8 4 MEISSNER, Steffen BMX Club Schwedt

weibl. Klasse
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 1 F FRITSCHER, Kerstin Vegesacker BMX Club
2 2 G GÖLLNER, Nadine Skizunft Kornwestheim
3 01 J JOST, Katrin RV WR Püttlingen
4 01 S SCHREIBER, Lisa Skizunft Kornwestheim
5 01 M MARTH, Steffi RSV Plessa 95 e.V.
6 62 BRETHAUER, Laura TSV Betzingen
7 02 R RUNGE, Regula Skizunft Kornwestheim
8 03 K KRINNINGER, Theresa BMX Vereinigung Südbayern

Junioren männlich
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 01 HUBER, Michael MC Weilheim
2 04 RABES, Alexander RV WR Püttlingen
3 011 LINDENMEYER, Thorsten MSV Bühlertann
4 5 GEBHARD, Thomas BMX Vereinigung Südbayern
5 03 SEEHAGEN, Kevin BMX Club Schwedt
6 06 SCHUSEIL, Samuel BMX RG Herzogenaurach
7 12 WELKER, Fabian BMX RG Herzogenaurach

Jugend männlich
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 01 BAIER, Maik MSC Bönnigheim
2 9 LECHNER, Patrick MC Weilheim
3 10 HEYL, Tobias RSG Karlsruhe
4 5 SCHREIBER, Dominik RC 50 Erlangen
5 018 ROTH, Kevin SV DJK Kolbermoor
6 13 AMEIS, Tim VfL Luhetal Bispingen
7 08 SCHLANG, Fabian Saarlouis Fraulautern
8 05 WANDEL, Stefan TSV Betzingen

4. Lauf
Wemmetsweiler



Nachwuchs-Cup

30.05.2004
Schüler männlich

Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 11 ZÜHLSDORF, Benjamin VfL Luhetal Bispingen
2 4 SEHR, Benedikt MC Weilheim
3 02 MÜLLER, Vinzenz MC Weilheim
4 012 SCHLANG, Daniel Saarlouis Fraulautern
5 01 DORN, Stephan BMX Vereinigung Südbayern
6 6 KÖRBER, Nico BMX Club Schwedt
7 12 GÖLLNER, Pascal Skizunft Kornwestheim
8 04 MEINDL, Sebastian MAC Königsbrunn

Schüler weiblich
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 7 MAYER, Anna BMX Vereinigung Südbayern
2 04 Penth Sonja RSF Saarwellingen
3 5 HAAS, Anne SV DJK Kolbermoor
4 03 ESCHELBACH, Johanna BMX Vereinigung Südbayern

U 13 männlich
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 8 GANSER, Maximilian RC 50 Erlangen
2 7 BRETHAUER, Luis TSV Betzingen
3 26 HIRSCHLE, Patrick MSV Bühlertann
4 04 SZELL, Dominik Skizunft Kornwestheim
5 15 LEHNER, Fabian MC Weilheim
6 03 HAAS, Lukas SV DJK Kolbermoor
7 01 ZÜHLSDORF, Michael Vfl Luhetal Bispingen
8 31 SCHÄUFELIN, Nickolas Skizunft Markgröningen

U 13 weibl.
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 52 MATYSIK, Ina MSV Bühlertann
2 01 GRIMM, Sarah MC Weilheim
3 5 BAIER, Samira MSC Bönnigheim
4 53 SCHMULBACH, Jessica MSV Bühlertann
5 04 KOBER, Jasmin Skizunft Kornwestheim

U 11 männlich
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 7 SAUTTER, Manuel Skizunft Kornwestheim
2 8 LEHNER, Severin MC Weilheim
3 54 JETZELSBERGER, Lukas SV DJK Kolbermoor
4 30 STOLZ, Oliver RSV Falkenfels Bühlertal
5 9 SCHMIDT, Julian RC 50 Erlangen
6 15 DÖRNENBURG, Thomas TuS Fürstenfeldbruck
7 57 GREIS, Julian RSV Falkenfels Bühlertal
8 13 KRAFT, Pascal TSV Berlin - Wittenau

4 Lauf
Wemmetsweiler



U 11 / 09 weiblich
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 3 SCHNEIDER, Stefanie BMX Vereinigung Südbayern
2 2 GRIMM, Laura MC Weilheim
3 5 RABES, Melanie RV WR Püttlingen
4 51 SAUTTER, Madlen Skizunft Kornwestheim

U 09 männlich
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 55 HEINZ, Tim MSV Bühlertann
2 4 LIENERT, Steven Vfl Luhetal Bispingen
3 58 DIETRICH, Paul RSV Plessa
4 56 HAAS, Johannes SV DJK Kolbermoor
5 6 THEIS, Philipp Weiße Rose Püttlingen



Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 3 ZÜHLSDORF, Benjamin VfL Luhetal Bispingen
2 4 GÖLLNER, Pascal Skizunft Kornwestheim
3 7 SCHLANG, Daniel Saarlouis Fraulautern
4 8 KÖHLER, Marco RC 50 Erlangen

Cruiser Jugend 
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 02 SCHLANG, Fabian Saarlouis Fraulautern
2 2 AMEIS, Tim VfL Luhetal Bispingen
3 010 ROTH, Kevin SV DJK Kolbermoor

Cruiser Junioren
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 01 HUBER, Michael MC Weilheim
2 3 GEBHARD, Thomas BMX Vereinigung Südbayern
3 2 SCHREIBER, Philipp Skizunft Kornwestheim

Cruiser weibl. 
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 04 G GÖLLNER, Nadine Skizunft Kornwestheim
2 09 M MARTH, Steffi RSV Plessa 1995 e. V.
3 51 RUNGE, Regula Skizunft Kornwestheim
4 57 HAIN, Simone MC Weilheim
5 54 MÜLLER, Jessica AMSC Welzheim
6 55 OELKER, Melanie MSC Strudelbachtal

Cruiser Elite
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 1 LUDEWIG, Florian VfL Luhetal Bispingen
2 2 SIMON, Jens-Jörg RC 50 Erlangen
3 01 STEEN, Olaf RG Hamburg
4 4 BREIT, Daniel RV WR Püttlingen
5 58 SCHOLLBACH, Benjamin RC 50 Erlangen
6 3 MORHARDT, Lutz TSV Braunshardt
7 52 HARMS, Rico BMX Club Schwedt

Cruiser Seniorinnen
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 8 FRITSCHER, Kerstin Vegesacker BMX Club
2 4 DIETERICH, Karin BMX-Club Württemberg
3 5 OTTO, Susanne RC 50 Erlangen
4 1 SCHNEIDER, Claudia BMX Vereinigung Südbayern
5 2 GRÄF, Helga RC 50 Erlangen

Cruiser Schüler

Wemmetsweiler



Cruiser Senioren I
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 5 KAHMKE, Matthias VfL Luhetal Bispingen
2 66 VIDAKOVIC, Ivi RSV Esselbach
3 6 LIENERT, Joachim VfL Luhetal Bispingen
4 1 ENDLEIN, Andreas RC 50 Erlangen
5 19 SEIFFERT, Jens Skizunft Kornwestheim
6 3 ANDRESEN, Volker SV DJK Kolbermoor
7 9 SEUFERT, Udo RC 50 Erlangen
8 202 SCHWEIGER, Tom RC 50 Erlangen

Cruiser Senioren II
Platz Start-Nr. Name, Vorname Verein

1 55 DIENER, Andreas VfL Luhetal Bispingen
2 016 OTTO, Thomas RC 50 Erlangen
3 3 SCHREIBER, Edwin RC 50 Erlangen
4 1 SCHREIBER, Klaus Skizunft Kornwestheim
5 58 BRETHAUER,Jens TSV Betzingen
6 6 BOETTCHER, Frank TSV Braunshardt
7 013 SAUTTER, Mike Skizunft Kornwestheim
8 5 BRUNN, Klaus-Dieter SV DJK Kolbermoor


